
Dalyvio nr. Amž. Gr. Vardas, pavardė Klubas Gimimo metai Laikas

1 135 1 V Vytenis Vaišvilas VVSM 1997 21:47,7
2 141 1 V Tomas Mikalauskas KCSM 1997 22:08,7
3 143 1 V Edvinas Mažintas Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1997 23:55,2
4 127 1 V Ignas Sakalauskas Pan. "Žemyna" 1999 24:08,7
5 170 1 V Martynas Lauruška Pan. "Žemyna" 1998 24:13,0
6 151 1 V Ruslanas Arkadejevas Kaunas 1997 24:47,8
7 139 1 V Mantas Čenys VVSM 1999 25:22,3
8 150 1 V Matas Stankevičius KCSM 1998 25:25,3
9 140 1 V Nikita Lužkov VVSM 2000 25:48,4

10 120 1 V Aurimas Palilūnas KCSM 1999 26:01,5
11 160 1 V Eigirdas Jankauskas KPM 2000 26:37,5
12 128 1 V Titas Smailys Pan. "Žemyna" 2001 27:52,1
13 125 1 V Laurynas Orla Pan. "Žemyna" 2000 28:05,0
14 121 1 V Paulius Urbonas Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1998 28:11,5
15 138 1 V Osvalas Svipas Alytus 1998 29:11,7
16 110 1 V Arnas Paškevičius Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1996 29:29,2
17 144 1 V Tomas Mockus Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1998 30:28,0
18 146 1 V Nikodemas Trusovas Pan. "Žemyna" 1997 30:58,8
19 129 1 V Kristijonas kairys Pan. "Žemyna" 1998 30:59,1
20 147 1 V Matas Kurtinaitis Panev. "Žemyna" 1998 31:00,5
21 126 1 V Domas Mockus Kaunas 2000 32:53,8
22 145 1 V Karolis Zeniauskas KCSM 2001 33:41,2
23 162 1 V Jokūbas Krasauskas Marijam. Torpedos 2001 39:24,4
24 320 1 V Ignas Razutis Plungė 1998 45:43,6
25 122 1 V Rokas Stanionis KCSM 2000 49:57,5

1 142 1 M Goda Ovirlingaitė KCSM 1997 23:11,6
2 124 1 M Aistė Kubiliūtė KCSM 1997 23:13,4
3 111 1 M Viktė Labanauskaitė Panev. "Žemyna" 1997 23:19,9
4 106 1 M Augustė Dobrovolskytė Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1997 24:21,4
5 131 1 M Gintarė Žigilėjūtė VVSM 1997 25:23,9
6 116 1 M Emilija Ežerskytė Klaipėda 1998 25:26,4
7 137 1 M Eva Kliminovič VVSM 2001 25:43,0
8 115 1 M Luknė Vasilevičiūtė KCSM 1997 25:43,6
9 104 1 M Vakarė Girčytė KPM 2000 25:56,4

10 105 1 M Aušrinė Girčytė KPM 2000 26:17,4
11 112 1 M Ema Balčiūtė KCSM 1999 26:26,3
12 114 1 M Aleksandra Zudova KCSM 1998 26:28,3
13 113 1 M Jurgita Kernazickaitė KCSM 1998 26:36,8
14 136 1 M Justina Dilkaitė VVSM 1997 27:48,0
15 101 1 M Kamilė Smilgytė Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1998 29:08,6
16 161 1 M Saulė Pranckevičiūtė Marijampolė 1999 30:58,5
17 123 1 M Rugilė Kraujelytė Molėtai 1996 41:48,9

1 232 2 V Simonas Bilis Panevežys 1993 20:45,8
2 204 2 V Simas Žiaukas KCSM 1991 21:12,5
3 235 2 V Marius Mikalauskas KCSM 1994 21:36,7
4 242 2 V Erikas Aukštikalnis KCSM 1996 21:59,0
5 231 2 V Deividas Grigalionis Panevežys 1994 22:02,1

XXXII TARPTAUTINIS PLAUKIMO MARATONAS ATVIROS

LIETUVOS TAURĖS VARŽYBOS ,,P L A T E LEE-2013“

VYRAI iki 17 m.

MOTERYS iki 17 m.

VYRAI 17-24



6 205 2 V Rokas Dobrovolskis Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1995 22:30,6
7 236 2 V Arnas Sedlevičius VVSM 1992 23:16,7
8 237 2 V Aurimas Čiapas Vilnius 1996 23:58,3
9 240 2 V Artūr Jusel VVSM 1995 24:01,7

10 230 2 V Aivaras Kubilius KCSM 1993 24:17,2
11 241 2 V Erikas Valichovas VVSM 1995 24:57,4
12 202 2 V Tautvydas Šimanskas Kaunas 1993 26:02,7
13 206 2 V Paulius Kulišauskas Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1995 26:07,1
14 214 2 V Paulius Vargalis Telšiai 1993 26:32,9
15 237 2 V Laurynas Svipas Alytus 1992 28:31,7
16 260 2 V Paulius Povilionis Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1996 29:38,0
17 270 2 V Vilius Vainora Klaipėda "Octopus" 192 29:46,2
18 233 2 V Rokas Vargalis Telšiai 1995 30:07,0
19 212 2 V Edmundas Ivanauskas Kaunas 1990 34:25,6
20 211 2 V Ignas Bankauskas Kaunas 1990 42:35,7
21 250 2 V Ernestas Sapatka Vilnius "Impuls" 1990 48:15,6

1 207 2 M Erika Bespalko KCSM 1989 23:17,7

2 103 2 M Joana Ulytė Panev. "Žemyna" 1995 00:24:43
3 102 2 M Greta Segenytė VVSM 1995 28:04,0

1 304 3 V Vladimir Volodko Šiauliai "S sportas" 1987 23:10,2
2 305 3 V Dmitrijus Jaruševičius VVSM 1986 24:54,2
3 311 3 V Kęstutis Steponavičius Vilnius 1987 25:28,9
4 301 3 V Jonas Malinauskas Kaunas 1987 28:03,3
5 302 3 V Renaldas Ratkus Kaunas "Takas" 1988 29:06,0
6 306 3 V Gvidas Krukonis Kaunas "Takas" 1985 29:09,4
7 303 3 V Artiom Baranov Vilnius 1986 34:34,5

1 308 3 M Olga Špitaliova G7 Sportas 1984 28:05,7
2 307 3 M Milda Bilinauskaitė Kaunas 1984 28:07,9
3 201 3 M Eglė Vaupšaitė Klaipėda "Nendrė" 1986 30:41,0
4 310 3 M Ieva Šagauskaitė Vilnius "Impuls" 1988 36:43,6
5 309 3 M Asta Kviliūtė Vilnius "Impuls" 1988 40:41,1

1 405 4V Mindaugas Liubinas Kaunas 1983 32:00,4
2 403 4V Mantas Abromavičius Kaunas 1979 40:18,9
3 402 4V Arūnas Jocys Klaipėda 1979 58:30:00

1 502 4M Jūratė Šarkauskaitė Kaunas "Takas" 1979 31:34,9

1 503 5 V Algis Statkevičius Banginis 1976 22:39,0
2 506 5 V Marius Jankauskas Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1975 28:24,2
3 508 5 V Aurelijus Motiejūnas Kaunas 1975 29:29,0
4 510 5 V Vytautas Saunorius Vilnius "Impuls" 1974 31:54,7
5 516 5 V Kęstutitis Žemaitaitis Kauno raj. 1977 35:03,4
6 515 5 V Algirdas Miknys Plungė 1977 41:24,4

1 501 5 M Aušra Patašienė Kaunas "Takas" 1977 35:26,6
2 511 5 M Jūratė Pranckevičienė Marij. "Torpedos" 1975 39:08,0

VYRAI 25-29

VYRAI 30-34

MOTERYS 17-24

MOTERYS 25-29

MOTERYS 30-34

VYRAI 35-39

MOTERYS 35-39



1 602 6 V Arvydas Burinksas Kaunas "Takas" 1969 24:10,2
2 505 6 V Šarūnas Kalinaitis TSK "Darna" 1975 25:55,3
3 605 6 V Egidijus Vasilevičius Kaunas 1970 26:52,9
4 601 6 V Linas Kerėevičius Kaunas "Takas" 1971 28:02,6
5 606 6 V Artūras Žalimas Plungė 1970 51:04,1

1 603 6 M Aušra Grabauskienė Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1969 30:29,8
2 610 6 M Renata Gadiauskiene Kaunas 1972 38:27,0

1 712 7 V Vilmantas Krasauskas Marij. "Torpedos" 1964 23:18,9
2 703 7 V Vaidotas Gumbis Kaiš. "Ilgaplaukiai" 1966 24:35,3
3 705 7 V Rimvydas Sutkus Kaunas 1968 27:20,1
4 708 7 V Virginijus Jonaitis Šiauliai "Delfinas" 1965 30:38,8
5 702 7 V Romas Namiejūnas Vilnius 1967 31:23,9
6 709 7 V Oleg Maichailov Šiauliai "Delfinas" 1965 32:03,1
7 707 7 V Darius Salinka Šiauliai "Žalg. Jacht" 1965 33:01,1
8 507 7 V Edgaras Smailys Panev/ 1974 35:15,7
9 701 7 V Kęstutis Migevičius Kaunas "Takas" 1964 35:52,8

10 710 7 V Rimas Bartkus Plungė 1965 38:31,3
11 707 7 V Vladas Oženko Vilnius 1966 39:53,0
12 706 7 V Rolandas Bankauskas Kaunas 1963 40:00,3
13 704 7 V Almantas Bankauskas JAV 1966 40:05,3
14 720 7 V Saulius Jundulas Panev. 1964 41:00,0

1 805 8 V Ričardas Jakševičius Darna 1962 24:35,8
2 801 8 V Arlandas Juodeška Kaunas "Takas" 1961 29:39,9
3 803 8 V Kęstutis Vaičaitis Vilnius 1960 30:28,7
4 807 8 V Rimantas Bartuška Kaunas 1959 33:03,3
5 811 8 V Alvydas Viršilas Plungė sporto centras 1962 35:36,2
6 804 8 V Svajūnas Ragaišis Pakruojis 1961 37:38,3
7 810 8 V Virginijus Bartkus Plungė 1962 42:35,7
8 802 8 V Alrksandr Jermakov Šiauliai "Delfinas" 1962 44:50,3
9 806 8 V Vytautas Šiurkus Venta 1960 45:10,5

1 903 9 V Algimantas Vilkevičius Kaunas "Takas" 1958 26:39,7
2 901 9 V Gintautas Krukonis Kaunas "Takas" 1958 30:37,1
3 904 9 V Algirdas Zimkus Plunge 1958 35:43,5
4 902 9 V Vladas Vimbaras Kaunas 1958 47:54,6

1 1006 10V Jonas Mickeliūnas Darna 1951 28:04,5
2 1002 10V Algirdas Statkevičius Kaunas "Banginis" 1953 30:32,1
3 1004 10V Eugenijus Juodzevičius Klaipęda "Nendrė" 1949 32:37,6
2 1003 11 V Egidijus Jakubauskas Vilnius 1949 37:57,1
4 1005 10V Vilius Vaicekauskas Alytus Koralis 1951 40:48,7
5 1007 10V Kęstutis Dučinksas Klaipęda "Nendrė" 1953 45:39,9
6 1010 10V Kazimieras Lukoševičius Plungė 1952 58:52,0

VYRAI 40-44

MOTERYS 60-64

MOTERYS 40-44

VYRAI 45-49

VYRAI 50-54

VYRAI 55-59

VYRAI 60-64



1 1001 10 M Birutė Statkevičienė Kaunas "Vnadenynas" 1953 35:05,6

1 1111 11 V Antanas Guoga Marij. "Torpedos" 1948 33:23,3
2 1112 11 V Vytautas Svetikas Kaunas "Takas" 1945 41:54,2
3 1113 11 V Stasys Grigas Marij. "Torpedos" 1941 51:35,8

Vyr. teisėjas Petras Valutis
Sekretorė Asra Dirgėlienė

VYRAI 65+





Dalyvio nr. Amž. Gr. Vardas, pavardė Klubas Gimimo metai Laikas

1,8 km nuotolis

1 232 2 V Simonas Bilis Panevežys 1993 20:45,8
2 204 2 V Simas Žiaukas KCSM 1991 21:12,5
3 235 2 V Marius Mikalauskas KCSM 1994 21:36,7
4 135 1 V Vytenis Vaišvilas VVSM 1997 21:47,7
5 242 2 V Erikas Aukštikalnis KCSM 1996 21:59,0
6 231 2 V Deividas Grigalionis Panevežys 1994 22:02,1
7 141 1 V Tomas Mikalauskas KCSM 1997 22:08,7
8 205 2 V Rokas Dobrovolskis Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1995 22:30,6
9 503 5 V Algis Statkevičius Banginis 1976 22:39,0

10 304 3 V Vladimir Volodko Šiauliai "S sportas" 1987 23:10,2
11 142 1 M Goda Ovirlingaitė KCSM 1997 23:11,6
12 124 1 M Aistė Kubiliūtė KCSM 1997 23:13,4
13 236 2 V Arnas Sedlevičius VVSM 1992 23:16,7
14 207 2 M Erika Bespalko KCSM 1989 23:17,7
15 712 7 V Vilmantas Krasauskas Marij. "Torpedos" 1964 23:18,9
16 111 1 M Viktė Labanauskaitė Panev. "Žemyna" 1997 23:19,9
17 143 1 V Edvinas Mažintas Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1997 23:55,2
18 237 2 V Aurimas Čiapas Vilnius 1996 23:58,3
19 240 2 V Artūr Jusel VVSM 1995 24:01,7
20 127 1 V Ignas Sakalauskas Pan. "Žemyna" 1999 24:08,7
21 602 6 V Arvydas Burinksas Kaunas "Takas" 1969 24:10,2
22 170 1 V Martynas Lauruška Pan. "Žemyna" 1998 24:13,0
23 230 2 V Aivaras Kubilius KCSM 1993 24:17,2
24 106 1 M Augustė Dobrovolskytė Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1997 24:21,4
25 703 7 V Vaidotas Gumbis Kaiš. "Ilgaplaukiai" 1966 24:35,3
26 805 8 V Ričardas Jakševičius Darna 1962 24:35,8
27 103 1 M Joana Ulytė Panev. "Žemyna" 1995 00:24:43
28 151 1 V Ruslanas Arkadejevas Kaunas 1997 24:47,8
29 305 3 V Dmitrijus Jaruševičius VVSM 1986 24:54,2
30 241 2 V Erikas Valichovas VVSM 1995 24:57,4
31 139 1 V Mantas Čenys VVSM 1999 25:22,3
32 131 1 M Gintarė Žigilėjūtė VVSM 1997 25:23,9
33 150 1 V Matas Stankevičius KCSM 1998 25:25,3
34 116 1 M Emilija Ežerskytė Klaipėda 1998 25:26,4
35 311 3 V Kęstutis Steponavičius Vilnius 1987 25:28,9
36 137 1 M Eva Kliminovič VVSM 2001 25:43,0
37 115 1 M Luknė Vasilevičiūtė KCSM 1997 25:43,6
38 140 1 V Nikita Lužkov VVSM 2000 25:48,4
39 505 6 V Šarūnas Kalinaitis TSK "Darna" 1975 25:55,3
40 104 1 M Vakarė Girčytė KPM 2000 25:56,4
41 120 1 V Aurimas Palilūnas KCSM 1999 26:01,5
42 202 2 V Tautvydas Šimanskas Kaunas 1993 26:02,7
43 206 2 V Paulius Kulišauskas Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1995 26:07,1
44 105 1 M Aušrinė Girčytė KPM 2000 26:17,4
45 112 1 M Ema Balčiūtė KCSM 1999 26:26,3
46 114 1 M Aleksandra Zudova KCSM 1998 26:28,3
47 214 2 V Paulius Vargalis Telšiai 1993 26:32,9
48 113 1 M Jurgita Kernazickaitė KCSM 1998 26:36,8
49 160 1 V Eigirdas Jankauskas KPM 2000 26:37,5
50 903 9 V Algimantas Vilkevičius Kaunas "Takas" 1958 26:39,7
51 605 6 V Egidijus Vasilevičius Kaunas 1970 26:52,9

XXXII TARPTAUTINIS PLAUKIMO MARATONAS

ATVIROS LIETUVOS TAURĖS VARŽYBOS ,,P L A T E LEE-2013“



52 705 7 V Rimvydas Sutkus Kaunas 1968 27:20,1
53 136 1 M Justina Dilkaitė VVSM 1997 27:48,0
54 128 1 V Titas Smailys Pan. "Žemyna" 2001 27:52,1
55 601 6 V Linas Kerėevičius Kaunas "Takas" 1971 28:02,6
56 301 3 V Jonas Malinauskas Kaunas 1987 28:03,3
57 102 1 M Greta Segenytė VVSM 1995 28:04,0
58 1006 10V Jonas Mickeliūnas Darna 1951 28:04,5
59 125 1 V Laurynas Orla Pan. "Žemyna" 2000 28:05,0
60 308 3 M Olga Špitaliova G7 Sportas 1984 28:05,7
61 307 3 M Milda Bilinauskaitė Kaunas 1984 28:07,9
62 121 1 V Paulius Urbonas Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1998 28:11,5
63 506 5 V Marius Jankauskas Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1975 28:24,2
64 237 2 V Laurynas Svipas Alytus 1992 28:31,7
65 302 3 V Renaldas Ratkus Kaunas "Takas" 1988 29:06,0
66 101 1 M Kamilė Smilgytė Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1998 29:08,6
67 306 3 V Gvidas Krukonis Kaunas "Takas" 1985 29:09,4
68 138 1 V Osvalas Svipas Alytus 1998 29:11,7
69 508 5 V Aurelijus Motiejūnas Kaunas 1975 29:29,0
70 110 1 V Arnas Paškevičius Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1996 29:29,2
71 260 2 V Paulius Povilionis Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1996 29:38,0
72 801 8 V Arlandas Juodeška Kaunas "Takas" 1961 29:39,9
73 270 2 V Vilius Vainora Klaipėda "Octopus" 192 29:46,2
74 233 2 V Rokas Vargalis Telšiai 1995 30:07,0
75 144 1 V Tomas Mockus Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1998 30:28,0
76 803 8 V Kęstutis Vaičaitis Vilnius 1960 30:28,7
77 603 6 M Aušra Grabauskienė Šiaul. "Delfinas" 1969 30:29,8
78 1002 10V Algirdas Statkevičius Kaunas "Banginis" 1953 30:32,1
79 901 9 V Gintautas Krukonis Kaunas "Takas" 1958 30:37,1
80 708 7 V Virginijus Jonaitis Šiauliai "Delfinas" 1965 30:38,8
81 201 2 M Eglė Vaupšaitė Klaipėda "Nendrė" 1986 30:41,0
82 161 1 M Saulė Pranckevičiūtė Marijampolė 1999 30:58,5
83 146 1 V Nikodemas Trusovas Pan. "Žemyna" 1997 30:58,8
84 129 1 V Kristijonas kairys Pan. "Žemyna" 1998 30:59,1
85 147 1 V Matas Kurtinaitis Panev. "Žemyna" 1998 31:00,5
86 702 7 V Romas Namiejūnas Vilnius 1967 31:23,9
87 502 4M Jūratė Šarkauskaitė Kaunas "Takas" 1979 31:34,9
88 510 5 V Vytautas Saunorius Vilnius "Impuls" 1974 31:54,7
89 405 4V Mindaugas Liubinas Kaunas 1983 32:00,4
90 709 7 V Oleg Maichailov Šiauliai "Delfinas" 1965 32:03,1
91 1004 10V Eugenijus Juodzevičius Klaipęda "Nendrė" 1949 32:37,6
92 126 10V Domas Mockus Kaunas 2000 32:53,8
93 707 7 V Darius Salinka Šiauliai "Žalg. Jacht" 1965 33:01,1
94 807 8 V Rimantas Bartuška Kaunas 1959 33:03,3
95 1111 11 V Antanas Guoga Marij. "Torpedos" 1948 33:23,3
96 145 1 V Karolis Zeniauskas KCSM 2001 33:41,2
97 212 2 V Edmundas Ivanauskas Kaunas 1990 34:25,6
98 303 3 V Artiom Baranov Vilnius 1986 34:34,5
99 516 5 V Kęstutitis Žemaitaitis Kauno raj. 1977 35:03,4

100 1001 10 M Birutė Statkevičienė Kaunas "Vnadenynas" 1953 35:05,6
101 507 7 V Edgaras Smailys Panev/ 1974 35:15,7
102 501 5 V Aušra Patašienė Kaunas "Takas" 1977 35:26,6
103 811 8 V Alvydas Viršilas Plungė sporto centras 1962 35:36,2
104 904 9 V Algirdas Zimkus Plunge 1958 35:43,5
105 701 7 V Kęstutis Migevičius Kaunas "Takas" 1964 35:52,8
106 309 3 M Ieva Šagauskaitė Vilnius "Impuls" 1988 36:43,6
107 804 8 V Svajūnas Ragaišis Pakruojis 1961 37:38,3



108 1003 10 V Egidijus Jakubauskas Vilnius 1949 37:57,1
109 610 6 M Renata Gadiauskiene Kaunas 1972 38:27,0
110 710 7 V Rimas Bartkus Plungė 1965 38:31,3
111 511 5 V Jūratė Pranckevičienė Marij. "Torpedos" 1975 39:08,0
112 162 1 V Jokūbas Krasauskas Marijam. Torpedos 2001 39:24,4
113 707 7 V Vladas Oženko Vilnius 1966 39:53,0
114 706 7 V Rolandas Bankauskas Kaunas 1963 40:00,3
115 704 7 V Almantas Bankauskas JAV 1966 40:05,3
116 403 4V Mantas Abromavičius Kaunas 1979 40:18,9
117 309 3 M Asta Kviliūtė Vilnius "Impuls" 1988 40:41,1
118 1005 10V Vilius Vaicekauskas Alytus Koralis 1951 40:48,7
119 720 7 V Saulius Jundulas Panev. 1964 41:00,0
120 515 5 V Algirdas Miknys Plungė 1977 41:24,4
121 123 1 M Rugilė Kraujelytė Molėtai 1996 41:48,9
122 1112 11 V Vytautas Svetikas Kaunas "Takas" 1945 41:54,2
123 211 2 V Ignas Bankauskas Kaunas 1990 42:35,7
124 810 8 V Virginijus Bartkus Plungė 1962 42:35,7
125 802 8 V Alrksandr Jermakov Šiauliai "Delfinas" 1962 44:50,3
126 806 8 V Vytautas Šiurkus Venta 1960 45:10,5
127 1007 10V Kęstutis Dučinksas Klaipęda "Nendrė" 1953 45:39,9
128 320 1 V Ignas Razutis Plungė 1998 45:43,6
129 902 9 V Vladas Vimbaras Kaunas 1958 47:54,6
130 250 2 V Ernestas Sapatka Vilnius "Impuls" 1990 48:15,6
131 122 1 V Rokas Stanionis KCSM 2000 49:57,5
132 606 6 V Artūras Žalimas Plungė 1970 51:04,1
133 1113 11 V Stasys Grigas Marij. "Torpedos" 1941 51:35,8
134 1010 10V Kazimieras Lukoševičius Plungė 1952 58:52,0
135 402 4V Arūnas Jocys Klaipėda 1979 58:30:00

3,5 KM NUOTOLIS

MOTERYS
1 2 2M Guoda Jonelytė 44:27,4
2 1 1M Kristina Toločkaitė VVSM 1995 58:30,4

VYRAI
1 3 Grantas Dapkus KCSM 1996 39:48,4
2 234 2 V Jonas Zakarauskas KCSM 1995 40:31,9
3 213 Paulius Dapkus Panev. "Žemyna" 1991 43:32,8
4 4 2 V Gytis Bielinis VVSM 1995 44:31,2
5 7 4 V Pavel Protaščiuk Kaunas "Takas" 1979 45:36,3
6 6 3 V Vytenis Slėnys Panevežys 1987 46:38,7
7 5 Valerijus Šapašnokavas Vilnius "Paseidonas" 1974 1.05,03

Vyr. teisėjas Petras Valutis
Sekretorė Asra Dirgėlienė





3,5 KM NUOTOLIS

MOTERYS
1 2 2M Guoda Jonelytė 44:27,4
2 1 1M Kristina Toločkaitė VVSM 1995 58:30,4

VYRAI
1 3 Grantas Dapkus KCSM 1996 39:48,4
2 234 2 V Jonas Zakarauskas KCSM 1995 40:31,9
3 213 Paulius Dapkus Panev. "Žemyna" 1991 43:32,8
4 4 2 V Gytis Bielinis VVSM 1995 44:31,2
5 7 4 V Pavel Protaščiuk Kaunas "Takas" 1979 45:36,3
6 6 3 V Vytenis Slėnys Panevežys 1987 46:38,7
7 5 Valerijus Šapašnokavas Vilnius "Oaseidonas" 1974 1.05,03

Vyr. teisėjas Petras Valutis
Sekretorė Asra Dirgėlienė

XXXII TARPTAUTINIS PLAUKIMO MARATONAS ATVIROS

LIETUVOS TAURĖS VARŽYBOS ,,P L A T E LEE-2013“


